
Peninsula Athletic League Boys Basketball 2022
North Division
El Camino.Half Moon Bay.Jefferson.Oceana.South San Francisco.Terra Nova.Westmoor
Practice 11-1-22/Scrimmage 11-15-21/Contest 11-22-21/Max # Games 24/Sports Chairperson:  Herb Yaptinchay, Westmoor

Tuesday - January 11, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00   Friday - January 28, 2022, JV 4:30 - 6:00   
Oceana @ Half Moon Bay Terra Nova @ Oceana JV 3:00 V 6:00
South San Francisco @ Westmoor El Camino @ Jefferson
Terra Nova @ El Camino South San Francisco @ Half Moon Bay
Jefferson Bye Westmoor Bye

Wednesday - January 12, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00     Tuesday - February 1, 2022,  JV 4:30 - V 6:00 
South San Francisco @ Terra Nova Half Moon Bay @ Oceana
Half Moon Bay @ Westmoor Westmoor @ South San Francisco
Jefferson @ Oceana El Camino @ Terra Nova
El Camino Bye Jefferson Bye

Friday - January 14, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00   Wednesday - February 2, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00     
El Camino @ Half Moon Bay Terra Nova @ South San Francisco
Terra Nova @ Jefferson Westmoor @ Half Moon Bay
Westmoor @ Oceana  JV 4:00 V 7:00 Oceana @ Jefferson
South San Francisco Bye El Camino Bye

Wednesday - January 19, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00 Friday - February 4, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00
Westmoor  @ Terra Nova Half Moon Bay @ El Camino
Oceana @ El Camino Jefferson @ Terra Nova
South San Francisco @ Jefferson Oceana @ Westmoor JV 4:00 V 7:00
Half Moon Bay Bye South San Francisco Bye

Friday – January 21, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00     Monday - February 7, 2022, JV 4:30 - 6:00
El Camino @ South San Francisco Oceana @ Terra Nova JV 3:00 V 6:00
Half Moon Bay @ Terra Nova - JV 4:30 - V 7:30 Jefferson @ El Camino
Jefferson @ Westmoor Half Moon Bay @ South San Francisco
South San Francisco Bye Westmoor Bye

Monday - January 24, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00     Wednesday - February 9, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00   
El Camino @ Westmoor Terra Nova @ Westmoor
South San Francisco @ Oceana El Camino @ Oceana
Half Moon Bay @ Jefferson Jefferson @ South San Francisco
Terra Nova Bye Half Moon Bay Bye

Wednesday - January 26, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00    Friday – February 11, 2022, JV 4:30 - V 6:00
Westmoor @ El Camino South San Francisco @ El Camino
Oceana @ South San Francisco Terra Nova @ Half Moon Bay - JV 4:30 - V 7:30
Jefferson @ Half Moon Bay Westmoor @ Jefferson
Terra Nova Bye Oceana Bye
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